Provider
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox

Bank
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto
Iconto

Date
01/10/2022
02/10/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022
05/10/2022
06/10/2022
10/10/2022
11/10/2022
12/10/2022
10/10/2022
11/10/2022
12/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022
17/10/2022
18/10/2022
19/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
22/10/2022
23/10/2022
24/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
29/10/2022
30/10/2022
31/10/2022
01/11/2022
02/11/2022
03/11/2022
04/11/2022
05/11/2022
06/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
13/11/2022
14/11/2022
15/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022

Uptime
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Downtime
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Note



Easybox Iconto 19/11/2022 100% 0%

Easybox Iconto 20/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 21/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 22/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 23/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 24/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 25/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 26/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 27/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 28/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 29/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 30/11/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 01/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 02/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 03/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 04/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 05/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 06/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 10/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 11/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 12/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 10/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 11/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 12/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 13/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 14/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 15/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 16/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 17/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 18/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 19/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 20/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 21/12/2022 100% 0%

"30:Error occurs
during service
Easybox Iconto 22/12/2022 99,75% 0,26% execution.."
"30:Error occurs
during service

Easybox Iconto 23/12/2022 99,32% 0,68% execution.."
Easybox Iconto 24/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 25/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 26/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 27/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 28/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 29/12/2022 100% 0%
Easybox Iconto 30/12/2022 100% 0%

Easybox Iconto 31/12/2022 100% 0%



